The applicable interest rate on your Izola 
Saver Account is available on the Site. We will notify 
you of any change in the interest rate on the Izola Saver 
Account by sending you an email and by posting the 
new interest rate on the Site. 

Interest is calculated on a three hundred and sixty five 
(365) day basis on the daily outstanding balance on 
your Izola Saver Account at the end of the day and is 
credited annually to your Izola Saver account on 31st 
December or on the day when the Account is closed.

Interest will be paid gross (without tax being deducted)

[...]

renewed for an additional period at the interest rate 
and conditions applicable at the Maturity Date. 

You can change renewal instructions any time during 
the duration of the term up to six (6) days before the 
Maturity Date.

7.2	 Interest

Interest is calculated on a three hundred and sixty five 
(365) day basis and is paid according to the interest 
payment instructions you selected when you opened 
the Izola Saver+ Account.

The interest rate on your Izola Saver+ Account is fixed 
for the period you selected when opening your Account. 
The Bank may, however, change the interest rates for